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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 140
D [mM] 360
B [MM] 82
Macca [kr] ~ 47
F [MMm] 198

dy [Mm]
D, [mm]
15 [MM]
54 [MM]

s [MMm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da min [MM]
da, max [MM]
db, min (MM]
de, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

~218.8

~281.2
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PacyéTHble AaHHble
C [kH]

Co [kH]

C, [kH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

965

1160

121

1750

2800
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